
F

H

G

H

F

Z

2

6

F

F

Z

E

N

E

8 5

6

11

12

13



4 PCS

P

17 PCS
10 PCS

MATERIALS

N

4 PCS

E

AA

17 PCS 1 PCS

2 PCS

S

F G

H

Z

17 PCS

O

A D

AJ

28 PCS 10 PCS6 PCS 16 PCS

2 PCS

E

AJ

D

9

AB

30 PCS

10 3

BAŞAK PAKET

NO NAME PIECE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SAĞ YAN 1 AD

1 AD

1 AD

2 AD

1 AD

1 AD

1 AD

1 AD

SOL YAN

ALT TABLA

BAZA

ORTA DİKME

ÜST TABLA

SOL KAPAK

SAĞ KAPAK

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1 AD

1 AD

1 AD

1 AD

1 AD

2 AD

2 AD

BÜYÜK ARKALIK

KÜÇÜK ARKALIK

MASA AYAK

MASA ETEK

MASA TABLASI

KUTU AYAK BÜYÜK

KUTU AYAK KÜÇÜK



DECORMET

BAŞAK

12 1



2 11

11 12 13 14 15 6 15 14 9 2

1 7 4 8 5 3 4

10



S

F

H

G

Z

F

H

H

G

G

1

E

7

8

F

Z

H

G

F

Z

O

4 9

25

1 3

44

15 14 14 15

15 14

1514



P

A

3

P

O

O

AB

4

5

6 7

7

7 8

910


